
MEN'S 206.0 RESULTS

Men's 206.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 205.0 275.0

2 Abraham Noll JCN 197.0 255.0

3 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 230.0

4 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 222.5

5 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 207.5

6 Wyatt Burk JCN 196.0 207.5

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 195.0

8 Alex Burris Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 0.0

9 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 0.0

10 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0

Men's 206.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abraham Noll JCN 197.0 367.5

2 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 365.0

3 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 360.0

4 Wyatt Burk JCN 196.0 350.0

5 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 327.5

6 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 205.0 315.0

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 310.0

8 Alex Burris Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 0.0

9 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 0.0

10 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0



Men's 206.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 250.0

2 Abraham Noll JCN 197.0 250.0

3 Wyatt Burk JCN 196.0 245.0

4 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 242.5

5 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 235.0

6 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 205.0 210.0

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 87.5

8 Alex Burris Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 0.0

9 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 0.0

10 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0

Men's 206.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abraham Noll JCN 197.0 872.5 10

2 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 194.0 832.5 8

3 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 830.0 6

4 Wyatt Burk JCN 196.0 802.5 4

5 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 205.0 800.0 2

6 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 777.5 1

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 592.5 0

8 Alex Burris Pleasant Ridge High School 201.0 0.0 0

9 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 0.0 0

10 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 0.0 0


